Retribuciones diciembre 2022

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

XL ANIVERSARIO

PARLAMENTO
DE ANDALUCIA

1982 /2022

DURAN PARRA, ALEJANDRA

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.261,53

2.798,14

530,30

385,41

No percibe

No percibe

No percibe

No percibe

No percibe

6.975,38

5.759,68

Deducciones

198,69
0,00
1.017,01

1.215,70



